
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Name= UNIVERSITY OF ALABAMA HOSPITAL; Date Recorded=
2015; Date Recorded= 2015/04;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

201504220001
29710

04/22/2015
09:44:31

UNIVERSITY
OF ALABAMA
HOSPITAL

Plaintiff HOSPITAL
LIENS

MACK
DOUGLAS

201504220001
29690

04/22/2015
09:44:29

UNIVERSITY
OF ALABAMA
HOSPITAL

Plaintiff HOSPITAL
LIENS

HEAD
DONNELL

201504130001
18160

04/13/2015
02:17:08

UNIVERSITY
OF ALABAMA
HOSPITAL

Plaintiff HOSPITAL
LIENS

BRANTLEY
WILLIAM

201504220001
29700

04/22/2015
09:44:30

UNIVERSITY
OF ALABAMA
HOSPITAL

Plaintiff HOSPITAL
LIENS

DENNIS
JORDAN
DURAN


