Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Name= UNIVERSITY OF ALABAMA HOSPITAL; Date Recorded= 2015/04;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201504220001 29710	09:44:31	UNIVERSITY OF ALABAMA HOSPITAL	Plaintiff	HOSPITAL LIENS	MACK DOUGLAS						
201504220001 29690	09:44:29	UNIVERSITY OF ALABAMA HOSPITAL	Plaintiff	HOSPITAL LIENS	HEAD DONNELL						
201504130001 18160	02:17:08	UNIVERSITY OF ALABAMA HOSPITAL	Plaintiff	HOSPITAL LIENS	BRANTLEY WILLIAM						
201504220001 29700	09:44:30	UNIVERSITY OF ALABAMA HOSPITAL	Plaintiff	HOSPITAL LIENS	DENNIS JORDAN DURAN						